Customer Value
Proposition
Parker Chomerics THERM-A-GAP™
GEL 40NS is a high-performance, one-
component, urethane based, dispensable
thermal interface gel material with 4.0
W/m-K thermal conductivity, developed
to conduct heat from electronics to a heat

processors
THERM-A-GAP™ GEL 40NS
High Performance Non-Silicone Fully Cured
Dispensable GEL
THERM-A-GAP™ GEL 40NS Product Information
parker.com/chomerics
© 2023 Parker Hannifin Corporation. All rights reserved. CHODS1008 January 2023
† Typical properties: these are not to be construed as specifications.
Part Number Typical Standard Fill
Volume (cc)
Typical Standard Fill
Mass (g)  Packaging Description
65-00-GEL40NS-0010 10 31 10cc Luer-Lock™ manual syringe
65-05-GEL40NS-0030 27 84 30cc tapered tip cartridge with 0.170” diameter orifice
65-02-GEL40NS-0180 150 465 6oz (180cc) EFD plastic cartridge
65-00-GEL40NS-0300 290 899 12oz (300cc) aluminum cartridge
65-01-GEL40NS-0600 570 1,767 600cc SEMCO cartridge
65-02-GEL40NS-0600 570 1,767 600cc EFD cartridge
65-1P-GEL40NS-2500 2500 7,750 1 U.S. gal. pail
Typical Properties† GEL 40NS Test Methods
Ph
ys
ic